Bockrolle 1125 mm
Artikel-Nr.: 014000400 | BR Poly P3/125

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technische Daten

Breite:
Tiefe:

Hohe:

Bildbeispiel, technische Anderungen vorbehalten.
Ohne Dekoration.

Nutzlast:

Gewicht:

100

0.6 kg
125 mm
70 mm

166 mm
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